Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/25/2025 09:00 AM | Load In Dante & PO:

Terrace Shipping Address:

06/25/2025 10:00 PM | Strike Dante Maybourne Beverly Hills (WAS
06/26/2025 09:00 AM | Event MONTAGE)

06/27/2025 09:00 AM | Strike Terrace 225 N Canon Dr, Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Dante- Rooftop

Maybourne Garden Terrace

Logistics

Anna Lodej : 323-7880133
Loading Dock

George: 714-403-6464

Description Qtty
Additions

Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - White 26" 1
13"W x 13'L x 26"H

Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - White 37" 2
13"'Wx 13'Lx 37'H

Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - White 43" 2
13"W x 13'L x 43'H

Vinyl Stickers for Pedestals 1
26"-$112
37"-$320
43"-$368
Custom Made Oval Signage for Bars 4

25"L x 7"H for expert and boosting bar on 6'
18"L x 7" H for tiktok and meta bar

mounted onto montecito bars on 8'
Painted Bryant Projects Blue with printed brand logos on top

Install on Rooftop - Dante

Club & Lounge Chairs - Basketweave Fabric & Ash Wood 6
- Brown

26"W x 33.5"D x 30"H

Sofas - Teak & Taupe 5
82.5"W x 32"D x 28"H - Seat Height 18"
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Bryant Projects

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price Total
$115.00 T $115.00
$115.00 T $230.00
$115.00 T $230.00
$800.00 T $800.00
$150.00 T $600.00
Total Additions $1,975.00
$250.00 T $1,500.00
$450.00 T $2,250.00
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Description

Bars - New York - Straight Folding 12'

Fronts and sides in custom striped artwork, frame painted in BEHR
Glass of Milk

12'W x 31"L x 42"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Install on Terrace

Barstools - St. Barts - Wood & Cane Back
’(1 4 18" x 22" x Seat Height 30"

Barbacks - Arched - Small - Multicolor

Add wood to top of arch to cover back entirely
Painted in Blue from Bryant Projects

4'Wx 8'H

Coffee Tables - Oak Veneer - Square
40"W x 40" x 16"H

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6'
(2) Painted in BEHR Glass of Milk
6'W x 31"L x 4240 0 H

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 8'
(2) Painted in BEHR Glass of Milk
8'W x 2'5"L x 3'3"H - Color Upon Request

Y Y Y Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 12'
% E i insert arches painted in BEHR Glass of Milk | Frame painted in Blue
from Bryant Projects
12'W x 12'L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8'

placed with 12' bar to make a 20’ bar |insert arches painted in BEHR
Glass of Milk | Frame painted in Blue from Bryant Projects

8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

Services

Delivery, Installation, Strike
6 Installers

2 Installer Strike Dante on June 25

Trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $1,600.00 T

Total Install on Rooftop - Dante

12 $34.50 T
5 $250.00 T
4 $250.00 T
2 $800.00 T
2 $850.00 T
1 $1,700.00 T
1 $1,000.00 T

Total Install on Terrace

1 $5,000.00
2 $375.00
2 $450.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$3,200.00

$6,950.00

$414.00

$1,250.00

$1,000.00

$1,600.00

$1,700.00

$1,700.00

$1,000.00

$8,664.00

$5,000.00

$750.00

$900.00

$17,589.00
$6,650.00
$1,055.34
$527.67
$1,802.68
($0.00)
$27,624.69
($24,787.75)
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Balance: $2,836.94

PDF Generated on 06/23/2025 @ 11:22 AM PST 30of3



